Bib

Wisconsin Illlinois lowa Junior Alpine Racing Association

Current Move Up Racers

Name

Racers Moving Up 2 Times

439

Dodds, Ella

Racers Moving Up First Time

700
326
350
094
102
344
752
370
852
315
639
373
342
620
988
276
497

Cole, Tallon
Klemm, Reese
Koprowski, Nick
Winkler, Tommy
Butler, Brenna
Hristov, Sofia
Dowd, Henry
Glick, Anna
Braun, Logan
Hogland, Sam
Sturm, Tucker
Ward, Wesley
Lindsey, Ava
Leverty, Finnegan
Johnson, Adelina
Benton, Drew

HAZZARD, HENRY

Racers Moving Up First Time

529

Printed: Sunday, 2/3/2019 at: 03:57 PM

Waldbillig, Danielle

Team

Chestnut Mountain

Wilmot

Cascade Mountain
Cascade Mountain
Tyrol Basin

Tyrol Basin

Cascade Mountain

Hidden Valley Ski Team

Cascade Mountain
Wilmot

Cascade Mountain
Blackhawk
Cascade Mountain
Cascade Mountain

Blackhawk

Hidden Valley Ski Team

Four Lakes Racing

Chestnut Mountain

Sundown Mountain

Sex
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G

14

20
20
20
20
18
18
18
16
16
16
16
14
12
12
10
10
10

20

Grand Total Racers: 19

Race Age
Class Class

10

18
18
18
18
16
16
16
14
14
14
14
12
10
10

20

2019 Season
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